
1 山  形  彩  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 2 14.83 6.45 8.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -1 -1 -1 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

4 1F+2T<< << 0.90 -0.15 0.75-3 -3 -3 -2 -4

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 -1 -1 1 1

6.68 6.45

Skating Skills 1.50 2.001.25 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.751.25 1.75 2.50 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.831.50 2.00 2.50 1.25 2.00

8.38

2 犾  守      梓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 1 14.42 7.05 7.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.641 1 1 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F+2T<< << 0.90 -0.15 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 -1 0 1

7.10 7.05

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.50 1.50 2.25 1.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.581.25 1.50 2.50 1.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.581.50 1.50 2.25 1.00 1.75

7.37
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3 豊  川  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 3 13.18 5.73 7.65 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -3 -4 -3 -5

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -1 -1 -2 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.07 1.210 -2 0 0 -2

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -3 0 0

6.58 5.73

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.25 1.75 2.00 1.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.671.25 1.75 2.00 1.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.751.50 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.75

7.65

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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